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              KEMET VS-JV10A-K04
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  KEMET
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                 -  Specialized Sensors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  5
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1804.783
                      	$ 1804.78
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $720.1203
                      	$ 144024.06
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $696.0578
                      	$ 348028.90
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $684.1673
                      	$ 684167.30



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  